S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

MaxTester 625
SPMAX625.2AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.   Printed in Canada  16/08
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-625 = Copper and ADSL2+ test set
DSL Version
V2XAA = ADSL2+ Annex A
V2XAB = ADSL2+ Annex B
Platform Options
00 = Without software options
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over Wi-Fi, Ethernet or DSL
MAX-625-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-625-V2XAA-FTPUPLD-VDSL2MOD-BOND-IPTV-SBAL-TDR
DSL Software Options
00 = Without software options
BOND = ADSL2+ and VDSL2 bonding support a, b
BROWSER = Web browser
IPTV = IPTV analysis
IPV6 = IPv6 support for LAN/WAN connectivity
MOS = MOS/R-factor for VoIP calls c
VDSL2MOD = VDSL2 modem emulation
VOIP = VoIP Emulation support (Ethernet and DSL ports)
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
SBAL = Stressed balance
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DSL bonded test cables:  RJ14 to dual RJ11 (ACC-BD-RJ) and RJ14 to four telco clips with bed of nails (ACC-BD-TC), or
RJ14 to four 4-mm plugs with crocodile clips (ACC-BD-4MM)
RJ45 Ethernet cable (ACC-RJRJ-UTP)
USB host/client cable (GP-2053)
12 V vehicle charger (GP-2205)
Form fitting, protective soft glove with shoulder strap (ACC-GLOVE)
16 GB USB memory stick (GP-2144)
Wi-Fi pico adapter (GP-2223)
Notes